Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 40890
Ballots Cast: 8900

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Darrell Ropp

Contest Name

Total Votes

LIBRARY TRUSTEES JULIA HULL DISTRICT 1163

LIBRARY - RACE 270

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY - RACE 270

Precinct
SCOTT
MONROE
MARION 2
MARION 3
MARION 1
PINE ROCK
WHITE ROCK

Total Votes
348

246

196

192

156

15

10

Vote %
33.79

Vote %
31.69
34.07
34.09
34.97
36.03
41.67
34.48
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